Gemeinderatswahl am 26.05.201919 / 27.05.19/18:54
Endergebnis Efringen-Kirchen

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los= L

Blansingen
CDU / Unabhéan

01 01 Wahler, Andrea 1.579 G
GRUNE

01 Schnurr, Walter 568
FDP / Freie B@

02 Bahlinger, Guido 634

01 Echensperger, Tanja 268
SPD

01 Wiedemann, Helmut 170

02 Stoll-Baer, Janine 131
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Gemeinderatswahl am 26.05.201919 / 27.05.19/18:54
Endergebnis Efringen-Kirchen

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los=

L

Efringen-Kirchen

CDU / Unabhan

04
05
02
06
03
GRUNE
02
07
03
04
05
06
08

FDP / Freie B@

03
04
06
07
05
09
08
SPD
03
04
07
08
06
09
05

01
02

01
02

01
02

01

Dr. Kienle, Gerhard
Wechlin, Joachim
Dr. Knorr, Reinhard
Kaltenbach, Harald
Fosshag, Dominik

Schaffhauser, Anja
Meier, Simon
Schulte, Thomas
Traut, Dennis
Kruse, Thomas
Freudemann, Carola
Rudolph, Renate

Kaufmann, Heinz

Minkel, Bernd

Stange, Lukas

Welker, Heinz

Dorpfeld, Marc
Kuntzemiiller, Hans Martin
Schlimkowski, Manfred

Hess, Karl-Friedrich
Weil, Elke

Wittich, Helmut
Schaffhauser, Lena
Blum, Margot

Schmid, Ridiger
Hoffmann, Stefan
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Gemeinderatswahl am 26.05.201919 / 27.05.19/18:54
Endergebnis Efringen-Kirchen

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los=

L

Egringen

CDU / Unabhan

07 01 Bauer, Dietmar

08 Gaidell,
GRUNE

09 Staiger-

FDP / Freie B@

Manfred

Dold, Marianne

11 01 Propfe, Holger

12 Jakobi, Michael

10 Kapfer, Thomas
SPD

10 Braun, Martina

11 Philipp, Leonie
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2.008 G
258 E

1.028
448 G
321 E
278 E

499
330



Gemeinderatswahl am 26.05.201919 / 27.05.19/18:54
Endergebnis Efringen-Kirchen

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los= L

Huttingen
CDU / Unabhéan

09 Dr. Beyrich, Jirgen 335
FDP / Freie B@

14 01 Brandlin, Kevin 2.173 G

13 Lauber, Jens 412 E
SPD

12 Labbé, Francois 303
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Gemeinderatswahl am 26.05.201919 / 27.05.19/18:54
Endergebnis Efringen-Kirchen

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los=

L

Istein

CDU / Unabhan

10

11

12

13
GRUNE

10

FDP / Freie B@

15

17

18

16
SPD

13

01

01

01

Rihl, Karl

Martin, Alwin
Schéllhorn, Angela
Hanke, Florian

Denzer, Selina
Britsche, Markus
Rtuhl, Stephan
Trefzer, Yves-Lucas

Miller, Fabian

Basset, Hannelore
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Gemeinderatswahl am 26.05.201919 / 27.05.19/18:54
Endergebnis Efringen-Kirchen

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los= L

Kleinkems
CDU / Unabhan

14 Portius, Dieter Klaus 269
GRUNE

11 01 Ritz, Rudolf 854 G

12 Oswald, Beatrice 382 E
FDP / Freie B@

19 Sebeledi, Arnold 134
SPD

14 Paraiso, Roy 588
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Gemeinderatswahl am 26.05.201919 / 27.05.19/18:54

Endergebnis Efringen-Kirchen

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los=

L

Mappach

CDU / Unabhan
15 01 Gréasslin, Helmut

16 Handle, Thomas
GRUNE

13 Dr. rer. nat. Hauck, Ulrike
SPD

15 Ohme, Stefan
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1.471 G
570 E

1.178

754
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Endergebnis Efringen-Kirchen

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los= L

Welmlingen
CDU / Unabhéan

17 01 Ludin, Richard 1.104 G
FDP / Freie B@

21 Schailin, Andreas 498

20 Dirrschnabel, Domenik 429
SPD

16 Schweizer, Armin 637
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Gemeinderatswahl am 26.05.201919 / 27.05.19/18:54
Endergebnis Efringen-Kirchen

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los= L

Wintersweiler
CDU / Unabhéan

18 Schwarzmiiller, Stephan 551

19 DieBlin-Martin, Oliver 51
GRUNE

14 01 Thal, Kathrin 758 G

15 Hoferlin, Uwe 572 E
FDP / Freie B@

22 Gitlin, Ralf 491

23 Vormann, Helmut 255
SPD

17 Buck, Hanspeter 1.117 A
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Endergebnis Efringen-Kirchen

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los=

L

AUSGLEICHSSITZE

SPD

17
04
15
07
16
14
13
08
10
06
09
11
12
05
01
02

01
02

Buck, Hanspeter
Weill, Elke

Ohme, Stefan
Wittich, Helmut
Schweizer, Armin
Paraiso, Roy
Basset, Hannelore
Schaffhauser, Lena
Braun, Martina
Blum, Margot
Schmid, Ridiger
Philipp, Leonie
Labbé, Francois
Hoffmann, Stefan
Wiedemann, Helmut
Stoll-Baer, Janine
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1.117 A
818 A
754
694
637
588
537
516
499
495
491
330
303
230
170
131
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